
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

Po Box 1177

Brookfield, WI 53008

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

1532 Utah Street

Watertown, WI 53094

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380

nate amble (608) 835-7700

Keea Sainsbury

office@highwaylight.netHighway Light & Landscape, 
Inc.

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics Swamy K (413) 376-7032

(920) 261-9989

(715) 359-4042

Elite Textile Trading LLC Amy Ge

Contract 8584

Thomas 
Bonness Jr tom@cprcontractors.comCPR Inc (262) 378-2014

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Construction Journal Pamela Exton

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

amy@elitetex.us

bids@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

(608) 271-4800

Dawn Anderson

(323) 300-8692

Homburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.com

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. Ruth Geier

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Janel 
ChristiansonLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Data Specialist

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscpaes
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8584

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Dustin 
O'Connell59

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

james.hassett@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

(608) 836-1071

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Joe Culek (608) 222-3180

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. Craig Glinski (608) 848-5991

(262) 694-3166

(414) 672-2729

(608) 222-2247will petersen wpetersen@megarentalsinc.com

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822Ryan Gonzalez

lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. Lee Mackesey (608) 222-3180

jculek@rpcattell.com

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Peter Varquez

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Mega Rentals, Inc

James Hassett

Sheila 
Bonniwell
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